8 7 6 | 1 5 | 4 3 1 2 | i
ASSY OR PY QUANTITIES ARE FOR ONE UNIT i ASSY OR ,_.,v QUANTITIES ARE FOR ONE UNIT i
NOTES: ke 11/ e DESCRIPTION | PATT No | HATL | DHG.PT N & QY ¥ | pe DESCRIPTION | pATT No | MATL | DUG.PT
0310210100 OR PC NO 53702 o1 Too] N | SPEC | OR PC NO
1. MOTOR AND DRIVE SHEAVE PER ORDER. h i
10 |10 |59 |SCREW. CAP, HEX.HD. 3/8-I16UNC x 4* LG. 18-8 SST|WA34975 X | O1 [ROTO-SHAKER.3 I/2 X 7 THREE DECK IND.

2. SEE SHEET 3 FOR SECTION A-A,SECTION 10 |10 [60 [NUT, 3/8-16UNC HEX 18-8 SST|WA34977 SCRN. FR. W/CLEANERS
THRU DRIVE AND TYP. SCOTCH-PLY CONN. 4 | 4 [61[COVER, INSP. HOLE ALUM. |B3325-000-00 X 02 [ROTO-SHAKER.3 1/2 X 7 THREE DECK IND.

TO CASE AND BASE. 4 | 4 |62 [SCR.CAP.HEX HD.3/6 X 2 LG. GRS |STL __ [WA4597 CRN. FR. W/0 CLEANERS

3. INLET & DISCH. STOCKINGS. PC.78. AND 3 [BUSHING, “SH”. | 1/8 B..1/4 X _1/8 K.S. WA2967 03 | BASE L |D4151-069-00
CLAMPS, PC.79. TO BE SHIPPED LOOSE. 4 |V-BELT.A75 WAS604 04 | BARREL_ASSY. L |p4i51-037-00| D

5 |GUARD , DRIVE ,MOTOR L [Cc3891-072-00 05 |SCR.CAP.HEX HD.3/4 X 2 174 LG. GRS |STL _ |WA09466

@4- REFER TO MANUAL FOR INLET AND DISCH. 66 | GUARD, DRIVE, TOP L €3891-073/01 06 [WASHER . LOCK.3/4 SPLIT L WAO 1364
STOCKINGS INSTALLATION. 11" TO [2” 67 | GUARD, DRIVE , BOTTOM L €3891-074-00 07 [NUT.3/4 HEX L IA24949
DISTANCE BETWEEN CONNECTING FIXTURES. 68 |GUARD . DR1VE ,BOTTOM L €3891-075-00 08 |BRG. ,FLG. ,FAFNIR TYPE RCJC.I 15/16 B. AS0381

5. THIS MACHINERY MUST BE EFFECTIVELY 25 |35 |69 [SCR.CAP.HEX HD,3/8 X 3/4 LG. GRS |STL __ |WA44554 09 |WASHER,LOCK, 1/2 SPLIT STL A01365
GROUNDED FOR PERSONNEL SAFETY IN | | | [70]|GUARD.BAL. WT. L |c3891-186-00 4 | 10 [WASHER.PLAIN. 1/2 STL __|UA01349
ACCORDANCE WITH NATIONAL ELECTRICAL 7 44 SCR..CAP.HEX HD.1/2 X | 3/4LG. GRS |STL _|WA44553
CODE ARTICLE 250. 2 | 2 |72 |PLATE. NAME, MFG. PER_ORDER 10 |10 CATCH, COVER CLAMP L [A2072-000/01

|| 1 [73]PLATE,NAME AND SERIAL NO. B0480-021/01 FTG..PIPE.SCR.D..COUPLING. 1/8 L [wA3gso!

6. SCREENER SHOULD BE INSTALLED ON A FIRM AND LEVEL FOUNDATION, OR I | 1 [74 |PLATE, ELECTRICAL CAUTION, DECAL VINYL |H6010/601 I~4LDHET 4 |FTG. GREASE,STR, THD, I/8 , ALEMITE NO.1607STL __|WA45426
SUSPENDED FROM RIGID STEEL FRAMEWORK CAPABLE OF WITHSTANDING VIBRATIONS (82735-505/02) 5 |BRG. .FLG. .REXNORD #XKG203. 2-3/16 BORE -~ |B4506-001/01 —
AND HORIZONTAL LOADS. IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT THESE DYNAMIC LOADS BE 4 [ 4 |75 |PLATE, SAFETY, DECAL, ROT. BELTS VINYL |H1090/601 |-MaWHET 4 | 4 | 16|SCR. ,CAP,HEX HD.5/8 X | 3/4 LG. GRS |STL _ |WA45637

(F) DOUBLED FOR DESIGNING THE SUPPORTING STRUCTURE. PLEASE CONSULT (B2735-502/02) 7 [WASHER.LOCK.5/8 SPLIT L__|WAOI366
RA 6 | 6 |76 |PLATE, SAFETY, DECAL b 8 [WASHER . PLAIN.5/8 L |WAOI352
STATIC LOADS & DYNAMIC FORCES: (B2735-503/02) VINYL, |HI080/00] [=3HaPT 9 [STRAP. 1/2* PIPE L |WAG2415
STATIC LOAD = 2,200 LB. DRIVE END. 4 | 4 | 77|SCR.DRIVE.TYPE"U”.NO. 4 X 1/4 LG. CD_PL_|WA46370 10 |10 |20 |WASHER. 3/B"FLAT. HEAVY IND.STD.#MSI5795-815| 18-8SST|A2427- 183/0
= 1,800 LB. DISCHARGE END. 5] 5 |78 [STOCKING.8°DIA. X 16 LG. POLYURETHANE B4506-017/02 21 [SHAFT.DRIVE TL__ |53835-017/0
VERTICAL DYNAMIC FORCE = 100LB. MAX. EACH CORNER. . 10 [10 | 79 |CLAMP . AERO-QUIP_NO.QS200-MI40S SST __|WA27541 22 |KEY.STR.SQ/RD END.5/8 5Q. X | LG. CFS__ |A2375-270/0:
HORIZONTAL DYNAMIC FORCE (FORE TO AFT) = 600 LB. 30 |30 | 80 |WASHER.PLAIN, I /2 18-8SSTWA3B6 14 23 [KEY.STR,SQ/RD END.3/8 SQ. X 2 3/6 LG. |CFS _ |A2375-250/16]
FORCE (SIDE TO SIDE) = 250 LS. 30 [30 61 [NUT.HEX, 172 18-65STWA27137 24 |BUSHING. “SK”. | 3/4 B..3/6 X 3/16 K.S. WA29640
NOTE: (HORIZONTAL DYNAMIC LOADS REVERSE DIRECTION, FORE 82 |FIT'G..PIPE.SCR'D. 90° ELBOW. 1/8 M.1. |WAOI1608 25 | SHEAVE .DRIVEN, [8.0A-18.48 P.D..2 GR..
TO AFT AND SIDE TO SIDE, ONCE EVERY CYCLE.) 83 [UEAR PLATE ASSY B3943-090-00 “SK*_HUB WA4470 C
ALSO CONSULT .OPERATION MANUAL. 84 [MOTOR. 1/2 HP, 1200 RPM (PER_ORDER) 26 [HOSE.FLEX LUB, 18”LG. .LINCOLN NO.759186 |RUGBER |WA4743
THE SUPPORTING STRUCTUREMUST BE SUFFICIENTLY RIGID. WITH A NATURAL FREQUENCY 85 [SHEAVE, DRIVER. 2 GRV, A SECT. SH HUB (PER_ORDER) L HEX. 1/2 T |WA24946
OF AT LEAST FOUR (4) TIMES GREATER THAN THE CYCLIC FREQUENCY OF ROTO-SHAKER 8 |SCR.CAP,HEX HD.1/2 X 5 LG. GRS |STL _|WA45750
OR, ALTERNATIVELY, THE SUPPORT SHOULD BE DESIGNED TO HAVE A NATURAL FREQUENCY 9 [SCR.CAP.HEX HD.1/2 X 2 LG. GRS |STL _ |WA09294
NO MORE THAN TWO-THIRDS (2/3) THE FREQUENCY OF THE ROTO-SHAKKER O [BRACKET .PIN L |B3840-032-00
THE CYCLIC FREQUENCY OF THE ROTO-SHAKKER IS TWO (2) TIMES THE RPM. | [WASHER,LOCK. 1 “SPLTT L [WAOI367
BASE MOUNTING INSTALLATION = 195 RPM. 32 [SCR, CAP, HEX.HD.. I”X 2-1/4 LG. GRS |STL _ |WA45648
CABLE SUSPENSION INSTALLATION =215 RPM. 3 [WASHER. PLAIN, I” DIA. L [WAO1358

7. SAFETY RULES SHIPPED WITH UNIT MACHINE 4 | SR, CAP, HEX HD,5/8 X 2 1/2 LG. GRS ISTL __|WA4362
TO BE POSTED IN A CONSPICIOUS LOCATION 4 135 |NUT.HEX.5/8 L . [JNA2492
IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO UNIT MACHINE. CASE L__1D3081-175-00|—

1 7 [HOPPER, CASE L |D3081-075-00

8. REF. SCOTCH-PLY PER DWG. A2427-134. 575 SCR.CAP.FEX FD.3/8 X 1 LG, GRS |STL  |WA4589

REF. BALANCE WEIGHT PER DWG. B3840-031. 106|106 39 [WASHER.LOCK.3/8 SPLIT L |WAOI36
() REF. SCREEN PER DWG. D5069-005. 52 |82 [ 40 [NUT.FEX.3/8 T TwA2494
REF. BALL, CLEANER, 1-3/8 DIA, PER DNG. Al142-064. - 4| 4 |41 [PLATE. RETAINER. 3/4° THK. T TA2427-113/02

9. UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD THE CIRCLE OF GYRATION, SPEED OR ROTATING 16 |16 |42 [PLATE, RETAINER, (/4" THK. L |A2427-113/01
MASS WIEGHT BE CHANGED. THE ROTATING MASS UEIGHT INCLUDES THE CASE, HOPPER, 32 [32 [ 43 [SPACER. POLYETHYLENE A2427-114/01
SCREEN FRAMES AND TOP COVERS. LOAD BEARING CONNECTIONS AT INLET AND DISCHARGES 24 |24 | 44 |SCREW CAP.HEX.HD. 3/8-16UNC X 3-1/4LG.GR5 |STL __|WA4560
OR OTHER MODIFICATIONS MAY CAUSE INEFFICIENT UTILIZATION OF SCREEN SURFACE, {24 |24 |45 | SCREW CAP.HEX.HD. 3/8-I6UNC X 3-3/4LG.GR5 [STL __|WA4565
PREMATURE FAILURE OF DRIVE COMPONENTS, AND STRUCTURAL DAMAGE TO THE ROTATING MASS. |52 |52 |46 [WASHER.PLAIN.3/8 L |WAGI34

4 | 6 |47 [FRAME.IND. SCRN.,W/CARRIER WIRE L |Dp3125-032-00| B
48 |FRAME. IND. SCRN..W/0 CARRIER WIRE STL __|D3129-032-01
2 | 49 [COMPOI ASSY.,SCRN. FR. W/CLEANERS C4210-082-00
50 | CoMPON ASSY..SCRN. FR. W/0 CLEANERS C4210-082-01
1 [51 [comPo ASSY. .SCRN.FR.BTM.DECK W.CLN. C4210-082-02|—
6 | 6 |52 [RETAINER, SCRN. STL __|B3943-029/01
30 |30 |53 [BOLT.RD HD CARRIAGE. 1/2 X 4 LG. 18-8SST[WA46895 |
30 [30 |54 [SPRING, | X I 1/2 EXTRA H.D. CH.VAN|WA26313 —
I | 1 |55 [COVER.TOP CD.PL, |D4052-029-00
10 |10 |56 [HANDLE, ASSY. ALUM. |A2462-041/01
10 |10 |57 |SCR.CAP.HEX HD.5/16 X 2 1/2 LG. SST___|WA45798 —
10 |10 {58 [NUT.LOCK.FULL HGT.5/16 HVY HEX SST __|WAS0153
SUPERSEDES L
DWG DI593-206 =
20
MFG.SPEC.|
i, BEALIE FouATEs o poceaieTiny SALECT WATTER. A pARTY Jemaiie T oers  uiny e Doves | Z
NDING D AGREDENT THAT NEITHR u:mw NR mxm | PRI COWTRS 0R TRANSTERS ANY RIGHT To o
REF. DUG. D1593-206 EPROSLEE (R DISLOGE 116 CONTINTS OR ANT PART THEREGE: IN AT MOVER A FOR ANY PURRGRE WATSEVER| ot
| T | SEE SHEET 2 & 3 |00900|GMA [E JADD PC. 12 OMIT PC.71 NOV PC.09[092598[GMA [D |PC. 13 WAS GTY. 2 98[GMA |C_|SEE_SHEET 2 TOLERANCES mﬁ? rHeRilse Nm;b BY NAME[DATE| SCALE | ORDER NO | &
T [ PC. 61 UAS GTY. 3] PER DCR_#380262 N arY. 21 D mnmﬁiﬂﬁ’_' OHIT 1 woune: of, 82 +30° MTL ORI usa [DR. | GMA |1026%] NONE 184339 a
F_|PER DCR #404400 _[092704|GMA PC.60 VAS UA28896 SEE SHEET 2 & 3 UA46894 D _|PC.10 UAS QTY. 34 PER_EC S 2 2168 - =
F_[REVISED 6 AND 8 D [E_|PC.59 UAS WA45799 REV.NOTE#6 ADD RPH ary. 3l C_|PER ECN ' SEE S FASRICATION 3031 ¢ 1atligeRnt ROTO-SHAKER, 3-1/2 X 7 IPVL. |MHS | I030%| SHEET | OF 3 | &
F L84, D |E_|PC.E960 VAS /B-240F ADD PC. 20, 01 & &2 PC.26 UAS GIY. 2 C | W (et ws SRS [A_[PER ECN #371760_| CAET/EORCE ok . 2 ; VL. =
A PC. 10 UAS VA 47158 PC.T7 VAS QIY, 6 PC.14 VAS QIY. 3 C_|Pc.72 VAS Bows0-103/01 AS A1142-086/01 A e s S pes THREE DECKINDUSTRIAL —
DESCRIFTION | DATE | E BY REV| DESCRIPTION _[DATE| BY REV|  DESCRIPTION _ |DATE] BY REV] _ DESCR Wﬁ 5V REV  CESCRIPTIEN : DATE| BY 125 7/ HICROINCHES (AA) ASSY., ‘& INSTALLATION DUG. APVL. | RCS | 1030%5 1593-215 | o
8 7 6 5 4 | 3 2 SRR sy




5 4 | 3 | 2 1

@ 87 O.D. INLET, FLEXIBLE CONNECTION ONLY DO NOT NOTE: SEAL BEARING COVER PLATE NOTE! USE GUARDS PC. 65 & 66 AS

8 | 7 8

@ 8° 0.D DISCHARGE OPENINGS. FLEXIBLE CONNECTION ONLY

DO NOT_ADD OR ATTACH ADDITIONAL WEIGHT. SEE NOTE 4 9. ADD OR ATTACH ADDITIONAL WEIGHT. SEE NOTE # 9. WITH M&R30 DR EQUAL SEALER TEMPLATE TO LOCATE. DRILL & TaP
Jﬁ\ \ 3/B-16UNC THRU, 14 HOLES FOR PC. 69
(* [N [ \ ¢
J/, [ARNN [ T
IR . q
| e E | i I I
| o A IRCIERE
LY NI ’
| oF o\ @ g
\ ~ 2 (¢ = 3 zl »
u j\( \( \>%\ L _ _ : - s Bl R
| N L/ ~ / ~ L— ~ / @ T @ ANIEA ] : L
B O = ~ of | &
| / ™\ v ™ 2 2
| [/ N/ -
5 ;J&& Q gaLQ Y
Al | 1OCOC
P [ \ [— 1]
@ 12'-9* @ 85 4 1/2 §
@ 70 3/16
9/I6 DIA 4 HDLES

¢ 8 NINGS
ChBLE SUSPENSTON, 87 LD INSP. OPE ®s 374 @ (©) SEE NOTE 04 ¢VBDFTDINY§ET VARIES
3 NEUTRAL POSTTION = 43 §/8>

N.S.& F.s.

47 )48 ) 49 | 50

1172

=43

TO TOP OF INLET

I
m
i |
%
i
|
11}
18
I

()

[TTTTTTTTI

e
|
- L
©SEE NOTE #4 ¢ OF DISCHARGE VARIES “ l-9/16” DIA..6 HOLES
( FROM 9-10 1/4° 10 10' 1 1/4 \ @@ THRU_BOTTOM FLG.

oy
= 10 10 10 (NEUTRAL POSITION = 9 11-3/4% FOR: ELODRIMIG. SUPERSEDES
o
6'-4 172 6'-4 1/2° 4 172 DW@G -D1593-206 1
13'-6° —E
MFG.SPEC.| -
FLEXIBLE CONNECTION ONLY DD NOT ADD =
TACH ADDITIONAL WEIGHT. SEE NOTE 49, ROUGH EST, VEIGHT TBS. iz DUuivG RELATES To PROMICTARY SUBECT WATTER,  ANY PARTY ASSNING CLSTCOY DCES 0 VITH ThE DORESS
T EFET OR AT e s o i s s s B e oy ProE T ST | O
JPER DCR_#384412 _ [000900|GMA ADD DIM. I-1/2 _ J060900[GMA |C_|SEE SHEET I 101797]GMA. TOLERANCES "m AR LE F—_— BY [NAME|DATE| SCALE | ORDER NO ’5
SEE SHEET | & 3 ADD DIM. 70 3/16 C [ A0 NEUTRAL POSITION DIN'S | HACHINING :g - us;_ £30' m Muner. Pa..'UsA [DR. [GMa[1026%5] 1 172°= 11| 184339 5]
PC.61 UAS QTY. 2 PER DCR #380262 _|072598|GHA [B_[PER ECN #371856 _|121195]GHA =
53-1/2 UAS 36-178 SEE SHEET | L 3 8 [REV.VIEV OF BASE FABRICATION ¢332 % 1aqligennt ROTO-SHAKER. 3-1/2x7 MWL |MHS 100055| SHEET 2 OF 3 | (¢
F|PER DCR 9404400 VD |E_[14-3/4 UAS 32 PC.69 WAS 71 A_[PER ECN 571700 lioomloMa | SASTARROE A e ol THREE DECK_INDUSTRIAL ASSY.  [APWL. DRAUTNG ROVEER »
_JABOED VEMR PLATE aroilrvo £ Tado e 12 [PER ECN 4377754 |I0I797[GMA [A_|SEE SHEET | MAX MACHINED SURFACE ROUGHNESS AND INSTALLATION DWG. AL |RCS | 100% 1593-215 | &
B DESCRIPTION DATE] BY REV| DESCRIPTION DATE| BY [REV| _ DESCRIPTION DATE | BY [REV] DESCRIPTION REV] DESCRIPTION DATE[ BY REV] _ DESCRIPTION DATE | BY RE DESCRIPTION DATE[ BY 125 7 MICROINGES (AA) >
CADAM DRAVING
7 6 5 4 1 3 2 SO RIS WLy




8 | 7 6 5 4 3 | 2 | 1
APPLY LOCTITE #242 o ASSY. OTE s CLOTHING PER ORDER. @
E%LEEE(EU?{'Q M’;g%g EgREQYSALGSEALER
NOTE ¢ DRILL 172 DIA. HOLE 10
FOR PC.13 ONLY. R
D 13)14
15 LOCAglE_D
BALANCE ! = = & W
VEIGHT 09)29 AT ssY.
| I
; NOTE: BEARINGS PC. |5
— LOCK BEARING COLLAR TO SHAFT AND
) APPLY LOCTITE #242 TO SET SCREWS L
] TORQUE SET SCREWS TO 27 FT/LBS.
@7 # NS ®
© LN "
() / NOTE :
(02) FILL HOSES WITH GREASE
c / | ’ BEFORE CONNECTING TO BEARING. c
Wzziz t NTE LAY A CONT. BEAD OF DOV
i /\ ; CORNING 732-47 OR EQUAI
@@0 11z SECT I ON A_A SEALANT BETWEEN CASE & HOPPER.
m : NOTE: BEARING PC.08
//ﬁ LOCK BEARING COLLAR'TO SHAFT AND
= T APPLY LOCTITE #242 TO SET SCREWS
o] TORQUE SET SCREWS TO 19 FT/LBS. =
AND LOCK BEARING COLLAR TO SHAFT. NOTE :
(2) LAY A BEAD OF M&R30 OR
EQUAL SEALER ALONG TOP
l TS OF RETAINER PLATES AND
: = LAY A BEAD OF M&R30 OR EQUAL POLYETHYLENE SPACERS.
&) @ SEALER_ALONG TOP OF SCOTCH-PLY
(03] (3} (e7)(e8) SUPPORTS,REYAINER PLATES AND
(24) POLYETHYLENE SPACERS.
B SECTION THRU DRIVE B
NOTE TO ASSY.: -
TORQUE BOLTS AT SCOTCH-PLY A |
CONN. TO 40 FT-LBS. RUN SHAKER |
FOR A HALF HOUR,THEN RECHECK 2<—
BOLTS. ]
NOTE: SHIM AS REQUIRED, —
_— REF. DWG. A2427-125. L
TYP. SCOTCH-PLY CONN. —
TO BASE ]
SUPERSEDES
TYP. SCOTCH-PLY CONN. DW@ D1593-206 =
A TO CASE MFG.SPEC.|
T — T T ey ey W e e Ty A
REF. DWG. DI593-206 = TOLERANCES - \NLl:ss OTHERVISE NOTED Ao BY‘ NAVEDATE] SCALE | ORDER 1O =
e T s e R e E R o | AANIDRITZ 420w 'nr‘m |3+ 1+ | 184339 | @
F_|SHEE SHT PER DCR ¢380262__[0925%¢|GHA |B_|PER ECN #37 HEEEY Bl o L
E ’ﬁﬁ [400 Pc.20, 81 &52 SEE SHEE [ | PASRIcATION gdil i1ttt IPWL.|MHS | 1030%5| SHEET 3 OF 3 | &
E €0, EET 2 ey L L LELE B ROTO-SHAKER, 3-1/2x7 =
A i S e T Mo b ey e ie | THAEE DECC INDUSTRIAL Mssy. I, y 1555515 | =
EV] _ DESCRIPTICN | DATE( BY DESCRIPTIGN __[DATE | BY DESCRIPTION _|DATE| BY REV|  DESCRIFTION | BATE| BY [REV _ DESCRIPTION —[DATE BY REV] — beScRIPTIoN  [DATE| BV REV] DrseeTot 125 7 MICROINGHES (AA) . ev[res|ioos] D 1593-215 | &




4 1 3 | \ 2 | i

1

AS OR P QUANTITIES ARE FOR ONE UNIT
ary PC i MATL | DWG.PT
13[12]11]10]09]08[07]06]05]04] 03 0201 00N DESCRIPTION ! PATT NO | sPEC | oR PC No
X | Ol |COMPONENT ASSY. SCRN. FR. W/CLN. HRS
X 02 [COMPONENT ASSY. SCRN. FR. W/0 CLN. HRS
D X 03 |COMPONENT ASSY.SCRN.FR.BTM.DECK W/CLN. |HRS
X 04 |COMPONENT ASSY. SCRN. FR. W/CLN. 304SST
X 05 |COMPONENT ASSY. SCRN. FR. W/0 CLN.(SST)|304SST
X 06 |COMPONENT ASSY.SCRN.FR.BTM.DECK W/CLN. |304SST
2 | 2 | 2 | 2 | 2 |07 |[BAR,FORMED ANGLE, /8 X I-1/2 X I-1/2 [|HRS A2709-050/01
| | | 08 |BAR,FORMED ANGLE. 1/8 X I-1/2 X [-1/2 |HRS A2709-049/01
12 |12 12 |12 (12 | 09 | SCREW,MACH.HEX.HD.,3/8-16UNC X 1" LG. HRS WA45895
12 |12 12 |12 |12 | 10 |WASHER, 3/8 LOCK, SPLIT HRS WAO 1363
SECT B_B 36 96 |96 96 |96 96 | Il |[CLEANER, BALL, 1-3/8 DIA. IPER ORDER|PER ORDER
B | 2] 2 12 [BAR,FORMED ANGLE. 1/8 X I-1/2 X |-1/2 |304SST|A2709-050/02
SCALE: FULL SCALE: FULL 1 13 |[BAR,FORMED ANGLE, 1/8 X 1-1/2 X I-1/2_|304SST|A2709-049/02
12 |12 |12 12112 |12 14 | SCREW,MACH.HEX.HD.,3/8-16UNC X I" LG. 18-8SST| WA3609 |
12 |12 |12 12 112 |12 15 | WASHER, 3/8 LOCK, SPLIT |8-8SST| WA28897
X 16 [COMPONENT ASSY. SCRN. FR. W/CLN. 316SST
X |7 |COMPONENT ASSY. SCRN. FR. W/0 CLN.(SST)|316SST
X 18 | COMPONENT ASSY.SCRN.FR.BTM.DECK W/CLN. |316SST
| 212 19 |BAR,FORMED ANGLE. 1/8 X 1-1/2 X I1-1/2 |316SST|A2709-050/03
c NOTE: 1 20 |BAR,FORMED ANGLE, 1/8 X 1-1/2 X |I-1/2 |316SST|A2709-049/03
POSITION SCREEN FRAME AT DISCHARGE END (SECT. A-A) 12 |12 |12 21 | SCREW,MACH.HEX.HD..3/8-16UNC X |" LG. 316SST |WA45890
AGAINST PARTITION IN CASE, THEN INSTALL 12 {12 |12 22 |WASHER, 3/8 LOCK, SPLIT 316SST |WA46505
DRIVE END FRAMES AGAINST DISCHARGE FRAME. PLACE X 23 [COMPONENT ASSY. SCRN. FR. W/CLN. HRS
@ CLEANERS IN FRAME COMPARTMENTS. INSTALL SCREEN AND X 24 | COMPONENT ASSY.SCRN.FR.BTM.DECK W/CLN. |HRS
SECURE FRAMES AND SCREEN WITH ANGLE RETAINER 96 (96|96 |96 25 [CLEANER, BALL, 1-3/8 DIA. PER ORDER| PER ORDER
@ AS SHOWN IN SECTIONS A-A & B-B. X 26 [COMPONENT ASSY. SCRN. FR. W/CLN. HRS
X 27 |[COMPONENT ASSY.SCRN.FR.BTM.DECK W/CLN. |HRS
] g NOTE: CLOTHING PER ORDER. X @ 28 |COMPONENT ASSY. SCRN. FR. W/0 CLN. HRS
) | el (12)
%
B & (¥ > L
2 2
: Y
2 P
- |l o NOTE: PC.07, 08, 12, 19 & 20 CUT LENGTH
o = AT RSSENELY' SO THAT THERE 15 1787
GAP BETWEEN CLOTHING RETAINER BARS
AND THE SCREEN HOOK STRIPS EDGES.
Lol a4 b1 &t
! | SUPERSEDES —
DWG c4210-003 2D
i MG, SPEC. | —
A mes DRAVING RELATES TO PROPRIETARY SUBJECT MATTER. ANY PARTY ASSUMING CUSTODY DOES SO WITH THE BXpress | O
JUNDERSTANDING AND AGREEMENT THAT NEITHER RECEIPT NOR POSSESSION THEREOF CONFERS OR TRANSFERS ANY RIGHT TO =
REF .DWG. 1 TOLERARCES MLESS OTHIAVISE NOTED |USE, REPRCDUCE OR DISCLOSE ITS CONTENTS, OR ANY PART THEREOF. IN ANY MANNER AND FOR ANY PURPOSE WMATSOEVER,| H—
C [PC.11 WAS Al142-064/01]042503]GHA [Al [ADD PT.09&10: PC.23, 24L25[02050[GMA | Mcuinma .x = aute e BY |NAME| DATE [ SCALE ORDER NO. a
. C [PC.11 WAS NAT.GUM RUBBER A_[PER DCR # 372110 010496]GMA e b, mooor AWL ANDRITZE Ic, DR |GMA | 102595 1 74=1" | 184339 —
c PER_DCR_#402243 042503 GMA |B_|PER DCR # 389654 041902]GMA |A_|ADD PC. 11 _TO PART#'S: FASRICATION €ad:- 4 1/16.062s") Hunoys Pass LA 24
PC.25 WAS Al142-064/03 B [PT's. 11 & 12613 A_|PT.02; 05/ 06: 08 casmronce: S ARL128) APVL.|MHS |103095|SHeET | _oF 1 =
c_]T:c 25 WAS CLEAR SILICONE B |PC’S. 26 & 27 & 28 A_[PC.11 QTY. 56 VAS 144 e FiLeT moit oae a.0ier [ COMPONENT ASSY. SCREEN FRAME japvi. DRAWING NUMSER | )
REVL DESCRIPTION DATE | BY_|REV] DESCRIPTION DATE | BY REV] DESCRIPTION SRl By (A ey sanice saomess |FOR 3-1/2x7 IND. ROTO-SHAKER [y [res[ioos] ©4210-082| A

CADAM DWG DO NOT
{  Revise mAnUALLY

4 | 3 | 2 |



11/4 . 6 1/2 (1 1/4) 03|02 | o1 |00 | RS DESCRIPTION MATL spec |PWG- o R Fe
- —1
& & WEAR PLATE, ASSEMBLY 3—1/2x7
kO ROTO—-SHAKER 4° SLOPE
| | WEAR PLATE, ASSEMBLY 3—1/2x7
Q BEND LINE X 92 ROTO—SHAKER 8" SLOPE
: 1 1 | 03 |PLATE, 10 GA. THK. x 9" SQ. 304 SST | 28.0-043
3 | ! 4 4 | 04 ROD, THREADED FULL LG., 3/8—16UNCx7"LG | 304 SST B5100—201/49
A 9 A 16 | 16 | 05 [NUT, HEX. HD., 3/8—16UNC 18—8 SST WA34977
-- ‘*_ & G‘ —_——- 8 8 | 06 |WASHER, LOCK, 3/8 SPLIT 18—8 SST WA28897
3/4 71/2 4x @1/2, THRU
9 sa.
DETAIL PC. 03 @@ [~ oaYoe) [ —t--—--
SCALE 1:4 l ! ﬂy/ !
I i o i ' a
© LI @ P ui o & | @ I i % o &
;| (05)06) | . I | Al ") . l | Al ©
25| @@ 07 B @@ 2| o 2 1 0@ s «Ble@ = o 2
" | = ~ + . | R =
- T 5 | < Jﬂl]l ‘ <+
1 2 _____ 1221)
TYP 1_/8___— /\/'} TYP /8 7 6 1/2 ‘
55) SECT. A-A o) SECT. A-A o)
SCALE [:4 05 SCALE 1[:4
B [14MAY2002| GMA PC.06 WAS HUGLOCK WA41680; +BEND 14MAY2002| DEF
£| B [14MAY2002] GMA | PC.05 WAS QTY.8;4"WAS3-13/16 §3l14MAY2002] DEF
2| A |127EB2002| GMA | NEW RELEASE DRAWING 3 §l12FEB2002| DEF
Rev Date Name Quadrant, Description Date Name
';E’ Drawn | 12FEB2002 GMA Reference Drawing B3943—089 2D
30.0-017C | WELD CLEAN-UP ° Checked Replaces
07.1-003 | TOLERANCING PRACTICES checked | 12FEB2002 | DEF | SPROUT—MATADOR  [Pottem —
Supplemental Documents Checked | 12FEB2002 RCS ADIVISION OF ANDRITZ INC. Customer Drawing @)
_B @ Cale UNITED STATES OF AVERICA, DENMARK Database Reference =
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE
IN INCHES Scale Drawing Title Drawing Number Sheet | ™
THIS DRA;TSGAT;LETHE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY : WER FLOIE: ASS-EMBL:( 3-1/2x7 Ll jya)
INFORMATION OF ANDRITZ INC, ANDRITZ LTD., AND/OR =] 'z; Tk ROTO—-SHAKER, 4* & 8" SLOPE B3943—-090 B [+ o
ANDRITZ AG ("ANDRITZ"). ANY PARTY ACCEPTING RECEIPT| Z |Z 400037 DCR/DCN 1| =
OF THIS DRAWING DOES SO ON THE EXPRESS 5 - -
UNDERSTANDING AND AGREEMENT THAT IT WILL NEITHER g CAD Drawing — Do Not Revise Manually CAD Filename B3943-090_01.dwg )
COPY, REPRODUCE, DISCLOSE TO THIRD PARTIES OR USE Material /Material # Weight: Lbs. Product Code Group Number —
THIS DRAWING FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THOSE 304 SST N1 636 ()
EXPRESSLY AGREED TO BY ANDRITZ IN WRITING.




